1
Q2000-AVR4
Meter shown smaller
than actual size.
DC Voltmeter, Ammeter, Indicator/
Controller
1⁄8 DIN
Q2000-AB Series

,G Green LED display
,BL Lens without Newport logo in lieu of standard lens
Ordering Example: Q2000-BCR3, LED 120 Vac, 1 µA/count, DC
current between -1.999 mA and 1.999 mA.
Code
*
Q2000
Range
Q9000
Range
Input
Imped
Q2000
Res
Q9000
Res
ACC
@25°C
AVR1 ±199.9 mV ±99.99 mV 1 GΩ 0.1 mV 0.01 mV ±0.05%
of Rdg
±1 (Q2)
±2 (Q9)
counts
AVR2 ±1.999 V ±999.9 mV 1 MΩ 1 mV 0.1 mV
AVR3 ±19.99 V ±9.999 V 1 MΩ 10 mV 1 mV
AVR4 ±199.9 V ±99.99 V 1 MΩ 100 mV 10 mV
Code
*
Q2000
Range
Q9000
Range
Input
Imped
Q2000
Res
Q9000
Res
ACC
@25°C
BCR1 ±19.99 µA ±9.999 µA 10 kΩ 0.01 µA 1 nA
±0.05% of
Rdg
±1 (Q2)
±2 (Q9)
counts
BCR2 ±199.9 µA ±99.99 µA 1 kΩ 0.1 µA 10 nA
BCR3 ±1.999 mA ±999.9 µA 100 Ω 1 µA 100 nA
BCR4 ±19.99 mA ±9.999 mA 10 Ω 10 µA 1 µA
BCR5 ±199.9 mA ±99.99 mA 1 Ω 100 µA 10 µA
BCR6 ±1.999 A ±999.9 mA 0.1 Ω 1 mA 100 µA
DC Voltage Inputs A Series
DC Currents Inputs B Series
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for newport manufacturer: